Hexagonal, thin wall
Item number Product header text Product description SW1 Drive L1 (mm)
MO-T1-6 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS6, thin wall 3/8 inch drive 6 ⅜ 34
MO-T1-7 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS7, thin wall 3/8 inch drive 7 ⅜ 34
MO-T1-8 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS8, thin wall 3/8 inch drive 8 ⅜ 34
MO-T1-9 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS9, thin wall 3/8 inch drive 9 ⅜ 34
MO-T1-10 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS10, thin wall 3/8 inch drive 10 ⅜ 34
MO-T1-11 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS11, thin wall 3/8 inch drive 11 ⅜ 34
MO-T1-12 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS12, thin wall 3/8 inch drive 12 ⅜ 34
MO-T1-13 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS13, thin wall 3/8 inch drive 13 ⅜ 34
MO-T1-14 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS14, thin wall 3/8 inch drive 14 ⅜ 34
MO-T1-15 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS15, thin wall 3/8 inch drive 15 ⅜ 34
MO-T1-16 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS16, thin wall 3/8 inch drive 16 ⅜ 34
MO-T1-17 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS17, thin wall 3/8 inch drive 17 ⅜ 34
MO-T1-18 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS18, thin wall 3/8 inch drive 18 ⅜ 34
MO-T1-19=3/4 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS19 = 3/4", thin wall 3/8 inch drive 19 = 3/4" ⅜ 34
MO-T4-8 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS8, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 8 ½ 38
MO-T4-9 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS9, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 9 ½ 38
MO-T4-10 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS10, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 10 ½ 38
MO-T4-11 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS11, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 11 ½ 38
MO-T4-12 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS12, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 12 ½ 38
MO-T4-13 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS13, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 13 ½ 38
MO-T4-14 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS14, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 14 ½ 38
MO-T4-15 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS15, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 15 ½ 38
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil info@schochag.ch +41 44 749 30 80 +41 44 749 30 85
Hexagonal, thin wall • Page 1 • 3/28/2024 8:43 PM
MO-T4-16 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS16, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 16 ½ 38
MO-T4-17 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS17, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 17 ½ 38
MO-T4-18 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS18, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 18 ½ 38
MO-T4-19=3/4 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS19 = 3/4", thin wall 1/2 inch drive 19 = 3/4" ½ 38
MO-T4-20 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS20, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 20 ½ 38
MO-T4-21 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS21, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 21 ½ 38
MO-T4-22 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS22, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 22 ½ 38
MO-T4-23 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS23, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 23 ½ 38
MO-T4-24 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS24, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 24 ½ 40
MO-T4-25 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS25, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 25 ½ 40
MO-T4-26 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS26, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 26 ½ 40
MO-T4-27=1-1/16 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS27 = 1 1/16", thin wall 1/2 inch drive 27 = 1 1/16" ½ 45
MO-T4-28 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS28, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 28 ½ 45
MO-T4-29 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS29, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 29 ½ 45
MO-T4-30=1-3/16 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS30 = 1 3/16", thin wall 1/2 inch drive 30 = 1 3/16" ½ 50
MO-T4-32 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS32, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 32 ½ 50
MO-T4-33 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS33, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 33 ½ 50
MO-T4-34 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS34, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 34 ½ 50
MO-T4-36 Impact socket, hexagonal, WS36, thin wall 1/2 inch drive 36 ½ 56
Item number Product header text Product description SW1 Drive L1 (mm)
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil info@schochag.ch +41 44 749 30 80 +41 44 749 30 85
Hexagonal, thin wall • Page 2 • 3/28/2024 8:43 PM